
CITY OF ONTARIO
Building Department Activity Report

September 2009

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

09/10 FY Thru September 08/09 FY Thru September

Month of Sep-08Month of Sep-09

 3,659 11,744

Calendar Year Thru Sep-09

 15,009  0

 6

 2

 1

 1

 0

 0

 9

 156

 174

 1

 0

 19

 8

 205

 234

 0  60,033

 0 0

 20,417 114,370

 6

 2

 1

 576

 0

 32

 15

 520

Permits Valuation ValuationPermits

Valuation

 1

 0

 7

 724

 1

 48

 29

 638

Type UnitsUnits Permits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru Sep-08

 10  0

Units Units

 86  0

Valuation

 0

Units UnitsPermits Permits

 99  101

 21  4

 4  5

 4  13

 6  18

 92  127

 44  101

 1,513  1,821

 1,684  2,089

$16,607,029.50

$854,609.00

$13,984,013.60

$1,362,130.00

$13,686,581.44

$6,790,616.00

$2,991,875.00

$57,116,786.54

$27,528,833.50

$3,565,779.00

$26,510,675.00

$13,391,804.00

$14,196,586.00

$8,637,901.00

$975,652.00

$96,187,502.50

$28,926,948.54

$3,654,510.50

$177,950.00

$5,284,353.60

$0.00

$12,761,502.44

$5,625,244.00

$1,098,749.00 $205,762.00

$0.00

$5,979,232.00

$2,060,231.00

$7,779,833.00

$735,767.00

$12,964,979.00

$30,261,230.00

$5,519,264.60

$831,970.00

$88,870.00

$3,138,825.60

$0.00

$0.00

$755,094.00

$645,061.00

$13,005,784.00

$3,543,304.00

$4,639,131.00

$168,956.00

$0.00

$4,382,409.00

$205,762.00

$0.00


