## CITY OF ONTARIO Building Department Activity Report September 2009

		Month of Sep-09				Month of Sep-08			
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units	
Single Family	2	\$645,061.00	11,744		1	\$205,762.00	3,659		
New Multi-Family	1	\$755,094.00	15,009	10	0	\$0.00	0	0	
New Commercial	0	\$0.00	0		1	\$4,382,409.00	60,033		
New Industrial	0	\$0.00	0		0	\$0.00	0		
Tenant Improvement	9	\$3,138,825.60	114,370		19	\$4,639,131.00	20,417		
Alt./Add. Residential	6	\$88,870.00			8	\$168,956.00			
Other	156	\$831,970.00			205	\$3,543,304.00			
Totals	174	\$5,519,264.60			234	\$13,005,784.00			

		09/10 FY Thru	September	08/09 FY Thru September		
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units
Single Family	6	\$1,098,749.00		1	\$205,762.00	
New Multi-Family	2	\$5,625,244.00	86	0	\$0.00	0
New Commercial	1	\$12,761,502.44		7	\$5,979,232.00	
New Industrial	0	\$0.00		1	\$2,060,231.00	
Tenant Improvement	32	\$5,284,353.60		48	\$7,779,833.00	
Alt./Add. Residential	15	\$177,950.00		29	\$735,767.00	
Other	520	\$3,654,510.50		638	\$12,964,979.00	
Totals	576	\$28,926,948.54		724	\$30,261,230.00	

		Calendar Year Thru Sep-09			Prior Calendar Year Thru Sep-08		
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units	
Single Family	21	\$2,991,875.00		4	\$975,652.00		
New Multi-Family	4	\$6,790,616.00	99	5	\$8,637,901.00	101	
New Commercial	4	\$13,686,581.44		13	\$14,196,586.00		
New Industrial	6	\$1,362,130.00		18	\$13,391,804.00		
Tenant Improvement	92	\$13,984,013.60		127	\$26,510,675.00		
Alt./Add. Residential	44	\$854,609.00		101	\$3,565,779.00		
Other	1,513	\$16,607,029.50		1,821	\$27,528,833.50		
Totals	1,684	\$57,116,786.54		2,089	\$96,187,502.50		